2024 UKI US Open

Running Order for X, THE
~ AGILITY
The Agility Challenge e
Snooker

20 inch Group C, Ring 4

R/0 Handler Dog Height

1 Thomas Mulcahey Pryme’ 20 inch

2 Michel Menez de Freitas Ryujin Jakka 20 inch

3 Jeremy Haag Shimmer 20inch

4 Jackie Wright-Minogue Redford 20 inch

5 Mahayla Gernert-dott Bash 20 inch

6 Malinda Kelleher Eno 20inch

7 Kyla Harrison Rosie 20inch

8 Bonnie Pastino Fancy 20 inch

9 H. Lee Miller Focus 20 inch

10 Nell Hamilton Edna 20 inch

11 Hana Spitz Seriouslee 20inch

12 Robert Sucharski Aspen 20inch

13 Dagmar Schouten Annie 20 inch

14 Ali Warner Maker 20inch

15 Tori Richardson Brynn 20 inch

16 Betsy Carter Moxie 20 inch

17 Sabrina Christie Whisper 20 inch

18 Heidi Patterson Tessla 20inch

19 Lynn Proe Dougie 20 inch

20 Gonzalo Mendoza Sadashi 20 inch

21 Bonnie Pastino Splash 20 inch

22 Suzanne Wesley Peak 20inch

23 Viveka Rosenberger Monty 20inch
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2024 UKI US Open
Running Order for

Snooker

22 inch Group C, Ring 4
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Handler

Karey Grisdale
Malinda Kelleher
Gabriela Sloan
Sydney Ryan
Tara Baggerman
Kyle Schumacher
Whitney Peluse
David Proe
Natalie Franco
Lisa Bates
Mahayla Gernert-dott
Cindi Delany
Gabriela Sloan
Victoria Jones

Kathleen Oswald

Dog
Retro
Hopper
Eugene
Entitled
Deo
Toast
Select
Rio
Dare
Holler
Swift
Ripley
Stitch
Fizz

Defy

The Agility Challenge

Height
22 inch
22 inch
22 inch
22 inch
22 inch
22 inch
22 inch
22 inch
22 inch
22 inch
22 inch
22 inch
22 inch
22 inch
22 inch

S THE
- AGILITY

4 \ CHALLENGE
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2024 UKI US Open

Running Order for X, THE
~ AGILITY
The Agility Challenge e
Snooker

24 inch Group C, Ring 4

R/0 Handler Dog Height

1 Yohko Katz Lotus 24 inch

2 Erin Stumler Xcel 24 inch

3 Kyle Schumacher Logan 24 inch

4 Geoffrey Nieder Kyber 24 inch

5 Daisy Peel Sativa 24 inch

6 Ali Park Hasty 24 inch

7 Jeff Abel Hookah 24 inch

8 Melissa Tiedemann Dauntless 24 inch

9 Kate Fitzpatrick Mango 24 inch

10 Karsten Keys Covert 24 inch

11 Kara Sheerer Lore 24 inch

12 Nell Hamilton Shenzi 24 inch

13 Rachel Hudson Middy 24 inch

14 Gwyneth Friedl| Deseo 24 inch

15 Daisy Peel Dude 24 inch

16 Thomas Mulcahey Robin 24 inch

17 Kyle Schumacher Kit 24 inch
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2024 UKI US Open
Running Order for Q| THE
g 76

~ AGILITY
The Agility Challenge i
Snooker

20 inch Group B, Ring 4

R/0 Handler Dog Height

1 Kat Edrington Cipher 20 inch

2 Barbara de la Parra Swipe 20inch

3 Caitlin Puskas Percy 20inch

4 Dudley Shumate Jammy 20 inch

5 Amelia Greninger Galaxxy 20 inch

6 Gloria Krueger Whoa-nelly 20inch

7 Jennifer Martin Billy 20inch

8 Alexander Hovey Calvin 20 inch

9 Tawni Millet Dazzle 20 inch

10 Sara Zislin French Montana 20inch

11 Tessa Trusner Marvel 20inch

12 Laura O'neill Rogue 20inch

13 Anne Andrle K2 20 inch

14 Jada Sawhney Zula 20inch

15 Merritt Speagle Levin 20 inch

16 Jeff Wells Winston 20 inch
7 faeOischloger  Qum 0mh @
18 Laura Madison Noodle 20inch

19 Jennifer Martin Tony 20 inch

20 Gloria Krueger Sodapop 20 inch

21 Bill Lang Peggysue 20 inch

22 Teresa Calvert Who 20inch

23 Michelle Check Guinness 20inch

24 Samra Elser Val 20 inch
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2024 UKI US Open
Running Order for

The Agility Challeng
Snooker

20 inch Group B, Ring 4

R/O0
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Handler

Mary Champagne
Maggie Schoolar
Jeff Wells

Maddie Speagle
Kat Edrington
Abby David

Anne Andrle

Chris Lang

Dog
Berry
Elvis

Bo
Match
Fury
Bungee
Zero G
Suzy-q

e

Height
20 inch
20inch
20inch
20 inch
20 inch
20 inch
20inch
20 inch
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- AGILITY

4 \ CHALLENGE
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2024 UKI US Open

I ® THE
Running Order for <4 saim
1F £ \ CHALLENGE
The Agility Challenge S
Snooker
22 inch Group B, Ring 4
R/0 Handler Dog Height
1 Danielle Scott Twix 22 inch (CON)
2 Cynthia Hornor Truant 22 inch
3 Pam Mckinney D'ogee 22 inch
4 Joanne Bockhorn Zero 22 inch
5 Alisha Olson Jaxon 22 inch
6 Jeanine Goldberg Beaker 22 inch
7 Christine Tschech Kwik 22 inch
8 Amelia Greninger Eclipse 22 inch
10 Danielle Scott Iron Man 22 inch (CON)
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2024 UKI US Open
Running Order for

The Agility Challeng
Snooker

24 inch Group B, Ring 4
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Handler

Terri Lee

Tracy Riley

Johanna Ammentorp
Brian Ferrand

Sarah Capozzoli
Tessa Trusner
Adrienne Brieffies
Lisa Wells

Merritt Speagle
Lauren Brockway
Holly Burchsted
Tracy Riley

Johanna Ammentorp

Courtney lannello

Dog

GT
Navy Seal
Blitz
Marvel
Hero
Molina
Kaycee
Dreamer
Surefire
Eden
Pan
Ruthless
Robber

Tetris

e

Height
24 inch
24 inch
24 inch
24 inch
24 inch
24 inch
24 inch
24 inch
24 inch
24 inch
24 inch
24 inch
24 inch
24 inch
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2024 UKI US Open

Running Order for X, THE
$ AGILITY
The Agility Challenge e
Snooker
20 inch Group A, Ring 4
R/0 Handler Dog Height
1 Kaimen Miller Please 20 inch
2 Madelyn Rohde Ivee 20 inch
3 Sarah Westcott Riddle 20inch
4 Brandy Merculief Atreus 20 inch
5 Julie Ritenour Kaylee 20 inch
6 Andrea Friedel Vida 20inch
7 KaeMoweasx  Ughsaber  20mch @S
8 Richard Eggie Babe 20 inch
9 Stacie Cwik Numi 20 inch
10 Lisa Andrews Nell 20inch
11 Rachel Sanders Lettuce 20 inch
12 Courtney Farmer Queenie 20inch
13 Alli Pearmine Rye 20 inch
14 Brian Cohen Aura 20inch
15 Paulina Wrzeszcz Beauvais 20inch
16 Steve Schwarz Spark 20 inch
17 Kathy Howe Kan Du 20 inch
18 Krinna Hix Ripley 20inch
19 Valerie Rutledge Terra 20 inch
20 Tiffany Salmon Aloha 20 inch
21 Morgan Hanson Mentality 20 inch
22 Madelyn Rohde Spider 20inch
23 Jael Berlingeri Deja 20inch
24 Brittani Biroc Blaze 20 inch
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2024 UKI US Open

Running Order for

The Agility Challeng
Snooker

20 inch Group A, Ring 4

R/O0
25
26
27
28
29
30

Handler

Beth Griffin
Pamela Schiffleger
Karena Kosco
Leonda Armstrong
Brian Cohen

Emily Brent

Dog

Wynn
Storm
Ronan
Tallie

Wyn
Nightmare

e

Height
20 inch
20inch
20inch
20 inch
20 inch
20 inch
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- AGILITY

4 \ CHALLENGE
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2024 UKI US Open

1 [
Running Order for e
The Agility Challenge e

Snooker

22 inch Group A, Ring 4

R/0 Handler Dog Height

1 Deandra Gero Glow 22 inch

2 Teresa Miller Lava 22inch

3 Laurie Mcclain Jedi 22 inch

4 Susan Bankauf Dahj 22 inch

5 Patricia Dranchak Torque! 22 inch

6 Courtney Farmer Jojo 22 inch

7 Anna Eifert Nebraska 22 inch

8 Mary Ellen Barry Styx 22 inch

9 Chikage Castle Dino 22 inch

10 Erin Jenkins Baja 22inch
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2024 UKI US Open

Running Order for e
The Agility Challenge e
Snooker

24 inch Group A, Ring 4
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Handler
Roger Ly
Teresa Miller

Brenda Kelly

Wendy Pendleton

Judy Reilly
Robert Olson
Finya Logan
Rachel Pearson
Amy Kundinger
Tiffany Salmon
Ellen Mueller
Teresa Miller
Sara Williams

Kaimen Miller

Dog
Firefly
Jewel
James
Rebel
Turismo
Mercy
Vapor
Legolas
Captain America
Fury
Quest
Gems
Nemesis

Sparx

Height
24 inch
24 inch
24 inch
24 inch
24 inch
24 inch
24 inch
24 inch
24 inch
24 inch
24 inch
24 inch
24 inch
24 inch
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2024 UKI US Open

Running Order for X, THE
~ AGILITY
The Agility Challenge e
Snooker

20 inch Group G, Ring 4

R/0 Handler Dog Height

1 Brittany Sepanski Solaire 20 inch

2 Catherine Holmes Sloane Ranger 20 inch

3 Dan Burke Pirate 20inch

4 Anna Blanton Rhys 20 inch

5 Diane Andrews Peak 20 inch

6 Louise Gilchrist Peebles 20inch

7 Elizabeth Doyle Mojo 20inch

8 Teri Partington Moon 20 inch

9 Aaron Froude Crave 20 inch

10 Marcia Caplan Squirt 20inch

11 Deborah Roen Joey 20inch

12 Debra O'Reagan Ruby 20inch

13 Jessica Ajoux Hallelujah 20 inch

14 Tracy Mateus Dande 20inch

15 Jason Johannes Pike 20 inch

16 Jaime McCoy Una 20 inch

17 Leanne Meyer Moonpie 20 inch

18 Nancy Giltner Roma 20 inch

19 Loya Vanorder Mojo 20 inch

20 Robin Taylor Raze 20 inch

21 Robin Terry Mercy 20 inch

22 Kerry Smith Lit 20inch

23 Perry DeWitt Genuine 20inch

24 Susan Garrett This! 20 inch
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2024 UKI US Open

Running Order for wé’m.:":n
The Agility Challenge e
Snooker
20 inch Group G, Ring 4
R/0 Handler Dog Height
25 Kara O'connor Cully 20 inch
26 Katlynn Moffler Safari 20 inch
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2024 UKI US Open
Running Order for

The Agility Challeng
Snooker
22 inch Group G, Ring 4
R/0 Handler Dog
1 Kirsten Taylor Kevin
2 Paulena-Renee Simpson Smart As
3 Barb Davis Cappy
4 Laura Bussing Cam
5 Laura Selmic Hero
6 Kate Viles Kat
7 David Almasy Mojave
8 Jennifer Killinger Bennie

e

Height
22 inch
22 inch
22 inch
22 inch
22 inch
22 inch
22 inch
22 inch

S THE
- AGILITY

4 \ CHALLENGE
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2024 UKI US Open

Running Order for e
The Agility Challenge e
Snooker

24 inch Group G, Ring 4

R/O0

O 00 N o uu Ao W N =

N = a2 a 4O 4O 4o 4o a4
O OV 00 N oo 1t A W N = O

Handler

Melanie Rock

David Jeffers

Perry DeWitt

Jody Lolich

Jessica Ajoux

Laura Rose Cole
Melanie Rock

Bonny Henning
Sally Connell

Barb Davis

Laura Bussing

Laura Selmic
Melanie Rock

Pau Serrano Ciratusa
Krystin Chester
Kristy Nguyen
Elizabeth Petschar
Susette Aquino
Paulena-Renee Simpson

Melanie Rock

Dog

Maui Jim
Pup

Wit

Koza
Empowered
Lad
RVCA
Bua

Kit
Brewsky
Whoopi
Hup
Superdry
Diablo
Vision
Untold Scandal
Relic

Why

Last Laugh
Billabong

Height
24 inch
24 inch
24 inch
24 inch
24 inch
24 inch
24 inch
24 inch
24 inch
24 inch
24 inch
24 inch
24 inch
24 inch
24 inch
24 inch
24 inch
24 inch
24 inch
24 inch

(CON)

(CON)

(CON)

(CON)
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2024 UKI US Open
Running Order for Q| THE
g 76'

~ AGILITY
The Agility Challenge i
Snooker

20 inch Group F, Ring 4

R/0 Handler Dog Height
1 emyCason  Towle  2nch @9
2 Wendy Alexander Motion 20 inch

3 Chris Derby Nova 20inch

4 Brooke Ortale Trust 20 inch

5 Krissy Rupe Magik 20 inch

6 Karen Holik Starr 20inch

7 Kelly Chaffin CRISPR 20inch

8 Loren Rupe Shaka 20 inch

9 Jordan Phoenix Veritas 20 inch

10 Dee Jones Gus 20 inch

11 Carly Treinen Dominion 20inch

12 Lonny Elson Time 20inch

13 Greg Scott Raezr 20 inch

14 Sarah Anger Sparrow 20inch

15 Bill Pinder Brechin 20inch

16 Lachelle Henderson Hutton 20 inch

17 Kelsey Kirkpatrick Endeavor 20 inch

18 Liz Dole Callie 20inch

19 Janet Terry Menty 20 inch

20 Melissa Bisesti Nala 20 inch

21 Harper Davis Zing 20 inch

22 Karen Holik Kidd 20inch

23 Lynne Brubaker Jewels 20inch

24 Renee King Swedish Fika 20 inch
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2024 UKI US Open
Running Order for L THE
g wnaluw

1 HALLENGE
The Agility Challenge S
Snooker

20 inch Group F, Ring 4
R/0 Handler Dog Height
25 Melissa Berde Storm 20 inch
26 Gretchen Mason Jumbee 20 inch
27 Kathleen Holland Vinny 20inch

Kasey 20 inch

28 Jamie Lyle
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2024 UKI US Open

1 [
Running Order for e
The Agility Challenge e

Snooker

22 inch Group F, Ring 4

R/0 Handler Dog Height

1 Wendy Alexander Intrigue 22 inch

2 Shirley Loos Perfect Ten 22inch

3 Katelyn Scott Graphite 22 inch

4 Samantha Kemp Riddle 22 inch

5 Dove Cresswell Ninja 22 inch

6 Courtney Moore Cool Whip 22 inch

7 Nicole Scott Ayr Jordan 22 inch

8 Jamie Juckett Sahweet! 22 inch

9 Rosanne Wesemann Wren 22 inch

10 Jennette Kovacs Nikkisixx 22 inch

11 David Hill Veni 22inch
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2024 UKI US Open

Running Order for X, THE
~ AGILITY
The Agility Challenge e
Snooker

24 inch Group F, Ring 4

R/0 Handler Dog Height

1 Kelsey Kirkpatrick Wow! 24 inch

2 Janet Terry Scenic 24 inch

3 Renee White Scorch 24 inch

4 Abby Zerm Carl 24 inch

5 Eden Heigel Clark 24 inch

6 Lonny Elson Justice 24 inch

7 Sue Mckinney AJ 24 inch

8 Martine Kopka Salty 24 inch

9 Baptist Knaven Pépin 24 inch

10 Karla Ahn Bravo 24 inch

11 Devon Hennessy Erie 24 inch

12 Katrina Miller Chase 24 inch

13 Jennifer Voelkel Spirit 24 inch

14 Stephanie Winter Ice 24 inch

15 Piper M Novick Kale 24 inch
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20 inch Group E, Ring 4
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Handler

Emily Hedenland
Shenna Lemche
Rick Mellentine
Mike Hughson
Mike Wagner
Laura Pryse
Melanie Harris
Janina Vickers
Gabriella Lerma
Ashley Yanez
Rebekah Reynolds
Norman Lende
Grace Heck
Deva Onstott
Lisa Chernack
Regina Buck
Elise Bonder
Bob Daigle

Kelli Yogerst
Tracey Fulmer
Peter Cinotto
Jennifer Holmgrain
Tracy Sklenar

Rebecca Potosky

2024 UKI US Open
Running Order for
The Agility Challenge

Snooker

Dog

Fizzing Whizbee

Moo
Webster
Rush
Kate
Smidgeon
Bemo
Wildfyre
Silver
Turkish
Murphy
Tita'N

Rue
Mushu
Minka
Bailey
Rey

Blew Bayou
Kane
Sync
Omega
Cooper
Contraband

Fate

Height
20 inch
20 inch
20inch
20 inch
20 inch
20 inch
20inch
20 inch
20 inch
20 inch
20inch
20inch
20 inch
20 inch
20 inch
20 inch
20 inch
20 inch
20 inch
20 inch
20 inch
20 inch
20inch
20 inch
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2024 UKI US Open
Running Order for

Snooker

20 inch Group E, Ring 4

R/O0
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Handler

Laura Pryse

Grace Heck

Dave Grubel

Shenna Lemche
Katherine Elliott
Melanie Johannessohn

Kristin Sittner

Dog
Keen
Ember
Tempo
Evin

Pi
Winnie

pélé

The Agility Challenge

Height
20 inch
20inch
20inch
20 inch
20 inch
20 inch
20inch

S THE
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2024 UKI US Open

' ® THE
Running Order for e
il . \ CHALLENGE
The Agility Challenge S
Snooker
22 inch Group E, Ring 4
R/0 Handler Dog Height
1 Ashley Yanez Southpaw 22 inch
2 Nikki Luxenberg Split 22inch
3 Rosemary Abell Stealth 22 inch
4 Iva Perna Tesoro 22 inch
5 Beth Bradshaw Aine 22 inch
6 Deborah Stevenson Sir 22 inch
7 Ernie Rodriguez Jango 22 inch
8 Michele Levitt Hopper 22 inch
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2024 UKI US Open

Running Order for e
The Agility Challenge e
Snooker

24 inch Group E, Ring 4
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Handler

Kathy Wood
Stefanie Rainer
Melanie Miller
Megan Draheim
Janet Wagner
Katherine Elliott
Soshana Dos
Katie Cameron
Freda Jessen
Lisa Loomis
Grace Heck
Kaitlyn Kaminski
Maria Badamo
Melanie Miller

Sandrine Obry

Dog
Coda

Believe

Dreamchaser

Kiko
Glen
Soda
Harpy
Solo
Spec
Zephyr
Finnick
Viper
Klick
Excellence

Chanel

Height
24 inch
24 inch
24 inch
24 inch
24 inch
24 inch
24 inch
24 inch
24 inch
24 inch
24 inch
24 inch
24 inch
24 inch
24 inch
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2024 UKI US Open

Running Order for X, THE
~ AGILITY
The Agility Challenge e
Snooker

20 inch Group D, Ring 4

R/0 Handler Dog Height

1 Terry Steg Jimmy 20 inch

2 Lysiane Huber Tart 20inch

3 Becky Borton Beatrix 20inch

4 Megan Quinn Nova 20 inch

5 Caroline Le Bel Cobber 20 inch

6 Darryl Power Cota 20 inch

7 Tracy Gruis Quid 20 inch

8 Cassy Scrima Bounce 20 inch

9 Pam Presser Dare 20 inch

10 Kaylee Ghinazzi Crush 20inch

11 Judith Chaet Vahni 20 inch

12 Connie Owens Nala 20inch

13 Jordan Biggs Pancake 20 inch

14 Luisa Lamore Narnia 20 inch

15 Melissa Moerland Buzz 20 inch

16 Kerri Short Grimlock 20 inch

17 Lysiane Huber Risque 20 inch

18 Heather Cotterman Ollie 20inch

19 Jenny Kerwick Fury 20 inch

20 Andrea Ballou Dauntless 20 inch

21 Tracy Gruis Apricus 20 inch

22 Windi Williams-weaver Mick 20inch

23 Kinze Williams Fusion 20inch

24 Anne Cook Ricky Bobby 20 inch
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2024 UKI US Open
Running Order for

The Agility Challeng
Snooker

20 inch Group D, Ring 4

R/O0
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Handler
Kimberly Stuber
Brittany Krauth
Rita Browning
Tina Power
Jordan Biggs
Justine Kline
Kerri Short
Alice Cinotto
Cheryl Brickach
Laurren Bastian

Ann-Marie Moore

Dog
Fen
Rossi
Paiute
Miles
Nevee
Josie
Nox
Ember
Ripple
Maestro

Tag

e

Height
20 inch
20inch
20inch
20 inch
20 inch
20 inch
20inch
20 inch
20 inch
20inch
20inch
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2024 UKI US Open

' S THE
Running Order for e
il .\ CHALLENGE
The Agility Challenge S
Snooker
22 inch Group D, Ring 4
R/0 Handler Dog Height
1 Judy Zelenewych Swift 22 inch (CON)
2 Lisa Nurminen Finn 22 inch
3 Lindsey Anne- Marie Pranaitis Maze Runner 22 inch
4 Victoria Davis Tea 22 inch
5 Heather Cotterman Mercedes 22 inch
6 Anne Cook Tri 22 inch
7 Jesse Seguin Hops 22 inch
8 Judy Zelenewych Sprint 22 inch (CON)
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2024 UKI US Open

1 [
Running Order for e
The Agility Challenge e

Snooker

24 inch Group D, Ring 4

R/0 Handler Dog Height

1 Andy Winther Zoom-zoom 24 inch

2 Kim Boyes Shout 24 inch

3 Rachel Carlson Seismic 24 inch

4 Jenny Kerwick Dream 24 inch

5 Isabelle Mckee Thunder 24 inch

6 Lindsey Anne- Marie Pranaitis Road Runner 24 inch

7 Chad Marquis Listo 24 inch

8 Lisa Hill Havoc 24 inch

9 Carol Waitman Maximus 24 inch

10 Robert Moore Typhon 24 inch

11 Shannon Jones Devlyn 24 inch

12 Jennifer Young Bizzy 24 inch
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